
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Southern Illinois  306  296       602  +26 
2  2   Loyola  311  313       624  +48 
3  3   Lipscomb University 318  313       631  +55 
7  4   Austin Peay State 325  309       634  +58 
8  5   Southern Illinois  326  309       635  +59 
4  6   IUPUI 321  316       637  +61 
9  T7   Chicago State 327  316       643  +67 
5  T7   Rend Lake CC  322  321       643  +67 
6  9   Fort Wayne 324  325       649  +73 

T10  10   Lindenwood Univer. 336  318       654  +78 
T10  11   Eastern Illinois 336  324       660  +84 
12  12   Tennessee State  345  322       667  +91 
13  13   John A. Logan CC  374  374       748  +172 
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Saluki Invitational
Hickory Ridge
Carbondale, IL

Long course with demanding bunkers and water hazards 
Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 27 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Brooke Cusamano  Southern Illinois  73  71       144  E   
1 2   Elayna Bowser  Loyola  72  73       145  +1   

T4 3   Aneta Abrahamova  IUPUI  74  72       146  +2   
T4 4   Marion DeBove  Rend Lake CC  74  74       148  +4   
T2 T5   Lauryn Davidson  Lipscomb University  73  77       150  +6   
T7 T5   Ashton Goodley  Austin Peay State  77  73       150  +6   
T10 T7   Lilian Klekner-Alt  Southern Illinois  78  73       151  +7   
6 T7   Alice Ho  Southern Illinois  75  76       151  +7   

T7 T7   Hanna Netisingha  Southern Illinois  77  74       151  +7   
T21 10   Jenny Muesing  Lipscomb University  81  74       155  +11   
T21 11   Kristie Yang  Southern Illinois  81  75       156  +12   
T10 T12   Madison Chesnutt  Fort Wayne  78  80       158  +14   
T27 T12   Natalie Spicer  Tennessee State  82  76       158  +14   
T21 T12   Xianmei Jin  Southern Illinois  81  77       158  +14   
T10 T12   Samantha Griffith  Lipscomb University  78  80       158  +14   
T19 T12   AnnaMichelle Moore *  Austin Peay State  80  78       158  +14   
T21 T17   Maggie Bryant  Lindenwood Univer.  81  78       159  +15   
T21 T17   Fernanda Valdes-Solis  Chicago State  81  78       159  +15   
T10 T17   Morgan Kauffman  Austin Peay State  78  81       159  +15   
T32 T17   Felicia Davenport  Chicago State  83  76       159  +15   
T21 T17   Shelby Johnson  Rend Lake CC  81  78       159  +15   
T7 T17   Morgan Brown  Loyola  77  82       159  +15   
T19 23   Lindsey Hackleman *  IUPUI  80  80       160  +16   
T27 T24   Erica Kerr  Southern Illinois  82  79       161  +17   
T16 T24   Linnzie Richner  Fort Wayne  79  82       161  +17   
T39 T24   Anne Bahr  Eastern Illinois  84  77       161  +17   
T32 T24   Sun Jung  Southern Illinois  83  78       161  +17   
T32 T28   Summer Moser  Loyola  83  79       162  +18   
T32 T28   Yolanda Rotzinger  Lindenwood Univer.  83  79       162  +18   
T32 T28   Jackie Biggs  Southern Illinois  83  79       162  +18   
T10 T28   Lindsey Budnik  IUPUI  78  84       162  +18   
T32 T28   Logan Willis  Loyola  83  79       162  +18   
T45 T28   Taylor Goodley  Austin Peay State  85  77       162  +18   
T16 T28   Isabela Miravite  Chicago State  79  83       162  +18   
T45 T35   Amber Bosworth  Austin Peay State  85  78       163  +19   
T39 T35   Chloe Wong  Eastern Illinois  84  79       163  +19   
T10 T37   Reagan Snavely *  Lindenwood Univer.  78  86       164  +20   
T54 T37   MeKenzie Hilsmeyer  IUPUI  87  77       164  +20   
T27 T37   Monica Dorner  Fort Wayne  82  82       164  +20   
T39 T37   Dakota Limkemann  Lindenwood Univer.  84  80       164  +20   
T45 T37   Rainstar Roque  Chicago State  85  79       164  +20   
T32 T42   Alex Brue  Rend Lake CC  83  82       165  +21   
T45 T42   Paige Bird *  Fort Wayne  85  80       165  +21   
T27 T42   Madison Burget  Eastern Illinois  82  83       165  +21   

T27 T42   Erin Ingram  IUPUI  82  83       165  +21 
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Saluki Invitational
Hickory Ridge
Carbondale, IL

Long course with demanding bunkers and water hazards 
Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 27 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 T42   Jessie Staed  Loyola  79  86       165  +21   
T45 47   Candi Keller  Fort Wayne  85  81       166  +22   
T45 T48   Meghann Stamps  Austin Peay State  85  82       167  +23   
T54 T48   Savannah Szozda  Tennessee State  87  80       167  +23   
T59 T50   Josefina Haupt *  Lindenwood Univer.  88  81       169  +25   
T59 T50   Natalie Long  Lindenwood Univer.  88  81       169  +25   
T45 T50   Jenna Kurosky *  Fort Wayne  85  84       169  +25   
T59 T53   Hillary Reader  Lipscomb University  88  82       170  +26   
T54 T53   Morgan Rood  Tennessee State  87  83       170  +26   
T39 T55   Macey Mooneyham  Rend Lake CC  84  87       171  +27   
T52 T55   Alex Pickens  Eastern Illinois  86  85       171  +27   
T63 57   Kayleigh Stevens Perez  Lindenwood Univer.  89  84       173  +29   
T67 T58   Sydney Willis *  Lipscomb University  90  84       174  +30   
T63 T58   Elizabeth Orr  IUPUI  89  85       174  +30   
T52 T58   Charley Benefield  Lipscomb University  86  88       174  +30   
T39 T61   Tali Letoi  Chicago State  84  92       176  +32   
T39 T61   Taylor Aldridge *  Rend Lake CC  84  92       176  +32   
T54 T63   Morgan Wilson  Rend Lake CC  87  90       177  +33   
T54 T63   Abbie Carlsen  Fort Wayne  87  90       177  +33   
T63 T63   Madison Bushue  John A. Logan CC  89  88       177  +33   
T63 T66   Paige Harlin  Tennessee State  89  90       179  +35   
T59 T66   Alexandra Wheeler *  Lindenwood Univer.  88  91       179  +35   
69 68   Noelle Johnston *  Lindenwood Univer.  91  91       182  +38   
75 69   Haleigh Riley  Tennessee State  100  83       183  +39   

T67 70   Mariah Bushue  John A. Logan CC  90  94       184  +40   
72 71   Macy Kuhnke  John A. Logan CC  97  91       188  +44   
70 72   Erika Von Ittler  Eastern Illinois  92  97       189  +45   
71 73   Addison Gray *  Rend Lake CC  93  100       193  +49   
73 74   Taylor Nugent  John A. Logan CC  98  101       199  +55   
74 75   Kodi Bell  John A. Logan CC  99  103       202  +58   
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Saluki Invitational
Hickory Ridge
Carbondale, IL

Long course with demanding bunkers and water hazards 
Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 27 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Southern Illinois 306 296 602

1 Brooke Cusamano (1) 73 71 144

T7 Hanna Netisingha (2) 77 74 151

T7 Alice Ho (4) 75 76 151

11 Kristie Yang (5) 81 75 156

T12 Xianmei Jin (3) 81 77 158

2 Loyola 311 313 624

2 Elayna Bowser (1) 72 73 145

T17 Morgan Brown (2) 77 82 159

T28 Summer Moser (3) 83 79 162

T28 Logan Willis (5) 83 79 162

T42 Jessie Staed (4) 79 86 165

3 Lipscomb University 318 313 631

T5 Lauryn Davidson (3) 73 77 150

10 Jenny Muesing (1) 81 74 155

T12 Samantha Griffith (2) 78 80 158

T53 Hillary Reader (5) 88 82 170

T58 Charley Benefield (4) 86 88 174

4 Austin Peay State 325 309 634

T5 Ashton Goodley (1) 77 73 150

T17 Morgan Kauffman (5) 78 81 159

T28 Taylor Goodley (2) 85 77 162

T35 Amber Bosworth (3) 85 78 163

T48 Meghann Stamps (4) 85 82 167

5 Southern Illinois 326 309 635

T7 Lilian Klekner-Alt (1) 78 73 151

T24 Erica Kerr (3) 82 79 161

T24 Sun Jung (4) 83 78 161

T28 Jackie Biggs (2) 83 79 162

6 IUPUI 321 316 637

3 Aneta Abrahamova (1) 74 72 146

T28 Lindsey Budnik (3) 78 84 162

T37 MeKenzie Hilsmeyer (2) 87 77 164

T42 Erin Ingram (5) 82 83 165

T58 Elizabeth Orr (4) 89 85 174

T7 Chicago State 327 316 643

T17 Fernanda Valdes-Solis (1) 81 78 159

T17 Felicia Davenport (4) 83 76 159

T28 Isabela Miravite (2) 79 83 162

T37 Rainstar Roque (3) 85 79 164

T61 Tali Letoi (5) 84 92 176
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Rend Lake CC 322 321 643

4 Marion DeBove (2) 74 74 148

T17 Shelby Johnson (3) 81 78 159

T42 Alex Brue (1) 83 82 165

T55 Macey Mooneyham (4) 84 87 171

T63 Morgan Wilson (5) 87 90 177

9 Fort Wayne 324 325 649

T12 Madison Chesnutt (1) 78 80 158

T24 Linnzie Richner (2) 79 82 161

T37 Monica Dorner (4) 82 82 164

47 Candi Keller (5) 85 81 166

T63 Abbie Carlsen (3) 87 90 177

10 Lindenwood Univer. 336 318 654

T17 Maggie Bryant (1) 81 78 159

T28 Yolanda Rotzinger (3) 83 79 162

T37 Dakota Limkemann (2) 84 80 164

T50 Natalie Long (5) 88 81 169

57 Kayleigh Stevens Perez (4) 89 84 173

11 Eastern Illinois 336 324 660

T24 Anne Bahr (1) 84 77 161

T35 Chloe Wong (2) 84 79 163

T42 Madison Burget (4) 82 83 165

T55 Alex Pickens (3) 86 85 171

72 Erika Von Ittler (5) 92 97 189

12 Tennessee State 345 322 667

T12 Natalie Spicer (2) 82 76 158

T48 Savannah Szozda (1) 87 80 167

T53 Morgan Rood (3) 87 83 170

T66 Paige Harlin (4) 89 90 179

69 Haleigh Riley (5) 100 83 183

13 John A. Logan CC 374 374 748

T63 Madison Bushue (1) 89 88 177

70 Mariah Bushue (2) 90 94 184

71 Macy Kuhnke (3) 97 91 188

74 Taylor Nugent (5) 98 101 199

75 Kodi Bell (4) 99 103 202
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T12 AnnaMichelle Moore (Austin Peay State) 80 78 158

23 Lindsey Hackleman (IUPUI) 80 80 160

T37 Reagan Snavely (Lindenwood Univer.) 78 86 164

T42 Paige Bird (Fort Wayne) 85 80 165

T50 Jenna Kurosky (Fort Wayne) 85 84 169

T50 Josefina Haupt (Lindenwood Univer.) 88 81 169

T58 Sydney Willis (Lipscomb University) 90 84 174

T61 Taylor Aldridge (Rend Lake CC ) 84 92 176

T66 Alexandra Wheeler (Lindenwood Univer.) 88 91 179

68 Noelle Johnston (Lindenwood Univer.) 91 91 182

73 Addison Gray (Rend Lake CC ) 93 100 193
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